
1 宮  本  藍  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

陵北中 8 45.65 25.25 20.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 2

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.74 6.241 2 2 2

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.35 2.651 1 2 2

4 2F 1.98 X 0.32 2.301 2 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.34 3.041 1 2 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 3 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.942 1 1 1

21.88 25.25

Skating Skills 0.80 5.065.00 5.00 5.25 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.885.00 4.75 5.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 5.064.75 5.25 5.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 5.255.25 5.50 5.00 5.25

20.40

2 青  木  心  春

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

立命館慶祥中 7 40.30 21.15 19.15 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<+3T<< << 4.45 -1.42 3.03-5 -5 -3 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.27 2.071 2 2 1

3 CCoSp1 2.00 0.20 2.202 1 0 1

4 2A 3.63 X 0.58 4.212 1 2 2

5 LSp4 2.70 0.20 2.901 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.46 3.062 3 1 1

7 FCSp4 3.20 0.48 3.682 2 0 2

20.38 21.15

Skating Skills 0.80 5.005.25 5.00 4.75 5.00

Transitions 0.80 4.695.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.814.75 5.25 4.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.815.00 5.00 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.634.75 4.75 4.25 4.75

19.15
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3 長  岡  柚  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

藤女子中 3 37.45 20.75 17.70 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T+2T 5.50 0.00 5.500 0 0 0

3 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -1 -1 -1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.18 3.681 0 1 0

5 2F 1.98 X 0.27 2.252 1 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.39 2.992 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.27 2.971 1 1 1

21.48 20.75

Skating Skills 0.80 4.695.00 4.50 4.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 4.314.50 4.00 4.25 4.50

Performance 0.80 4.384.25 4.25 4.25 4.75

Composition 0.80 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.50

17.70

転倒:  -1.00

4 長  岡  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

藤女子中 5 37.30 19.75 17.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.21 3.611 1 2 0

2 2A< < 2.48 -0.93 1.55-3 -4 -3 -5

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.06 2.360 1 -1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.44 3.941 1 3 0

5 2F 1.98 X 0.14 2.121 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.931 1 2 1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 4 1

18.96 19.75

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.314.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.314.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.444.50 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.384.25 4.50 4.25 4.50

17.55
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5 伊  吹  有  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

伏見中 6 33.06 16.11 17.95 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T< < 5.18 -0.74 4.44-1 -3 -1 -2

2 FCSp2 2.30 -0.17 2.130 -1 -2 0

3 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.19 1.31-2 -1 -1 -1

4 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5

5 2Fe e 1.49 X -0.31 1.18-3 -2 -1 -3

6 StSq2 2.60 0.33 2.932 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 2 2 2

17.95 16.11

Skating Skills 0.80 4.504.75 4.50 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.254.25 4.25 4.25 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.504.75 4.50 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.635.00 4.25 4.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.564.75 4.50 4.50 4.50

17.95

転倒:  -1.00

6 森  本  璃  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

栄南中 1 32.35 16.40 15.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lze+2T e 2.88 -0.43 2.45-4 -3 -1 -3

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.23 2.530 1 3 0

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.61 4.112 2 2 1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.23 2.211 1 2 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.05 1.851 0 0 0

7 LSp3 2.40 0.30 2.702 2 0 1

15.96 16.40

Skating Skills 0.80 4.064.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.814.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 0.80 4.004.25 4.00 4.25 3.50

Composition 0.80 4.064.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.00 4.00 4.25 3.75

15.95
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7 扇  谷  彩  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

大麻中 2 31.52 15.62 15.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.48 -0.50 1.98-2 -3 -2 -1

2 2Lz+2T< < 3.08 -0.42 2.66-2 -3 -2 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.15 2.85-1 1 -1 -1

4 LSp4 2.70 -0.07 2.63-1 0 0 0

5 2F<! ! 1.49 X -0.31 1.18-3 -2 -1 -3

6 FCSp2 2.30 0.17 2.472 1 0 0

7 StSq1 1.80 0.05 1.851 0 0 0

16.85 15.62

Skating Skills 0.80 4.254.50 4.25 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.814.00 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.944.00 4.25 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.064.25 4.25 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.813.75 3.75 3.75 4.00

15.90

8 佐  藤  妃  依

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

北都中 9 27.49 13.24 16.25 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5

2 LSp2 1.90 0.57 2.474 3 2 3

3 FCSp1 1.90 0.24 2.142 1 0 2

4 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0

5 2A< < 2.48 -1.24 1.24-5 -5 -5 -5

6 3T<<+COMBO+2T* * 1.43 X -0.59 0.84-4 -5 -4 -5

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 0 1 1

14.81 13.24

Skating Skills 0.80 4.315.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.944.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.944.25 3.75 4.00 3.75

Composition 0.80 4.134.75 4.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.004.50 3.75 4.00 3.75

16.25

転倒:  -2.00
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9 佐々木  麗  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

屯田北中 4 26.84 11.19 16.65 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5

2 FCSpB 1.60 -0.12 1.48-1 -2 2 -2

3 StSq1 1.80 0.09 1.890 0 1 1

4 2Lz+2T 3.40 -0.68 2.72-4 -3 -3 -3

5 2F< < 1.49 X -0.58 0.91-5 -4 -3 -5

6 LSp2 1.90 0.05 1.95-1 1 1 0

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-1 -1 -1 -1

13.17 11.19

Skating Skills 0.80 4.384.50 4.50 4.00 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.004.25 4.00 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.064.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 4.194.25 4.25 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.194.00 4.25 4.25 4.25

16.65

転倒:  -1.00
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